
 

   

Email: swimbookings@mountkelly.com               Phone: 01822 813170 

Website: www.mountkelly.com/swim-centre/ 

 

 

Christmas and New Year Timetable 2024-2025 
 

Public Lane Swimming - 50m Pool £5.80 
(Please note that some sessions will have restricted lane usage) 

 

Date Time 

Monday 23 December 08:30-11:00 

Tuesday 24 December 08:30-11:00 

Wednesday 25 December Closed 

Thursday 26 December Closed 

Friday 27 December 08:30-11:00 

Saturday 28 December * 10:00-12:00 

Sunday 29 December 10:00-12:00 

Monday 30 December 08:30-11:00 

Tuesday 31 December 08:30-11:00 

Wednesday 1 January Closed 

         *Family Fun session and Public Lane Swimming 

 
 

Masters - 25m Pool £6.30 
(A structured session led by a qualified coach to improve endurance, speed and technique) 

 

Last session Friday 20 December - Restarts Thursday 2 January 

 
 

Gentle Swim - 25m Pool £5.80 
(For slower paced swimmers and those in rehabilitation) 

 

Last session Thursday 19 - Restarts Thursday 2 January 

 
 

Aquarobics - 50m Pool £7.30 

Last session Monday 16 December - Restarts Monday 6 January  

 

 

We apologise for the inconvenience caused by changes to the timetable 

mailto:swimbookings@mountkelly.com

